
UCL Radar Group Friday Soviets 2016 

Every Friday 14:30 – 15:30 

Marconi Room 1101 

Dates Presenters Notes 

January 1 NA  

8 Dr. Lai Bun Lok  

15 Hashir Sherwani  

22 Chen Qingchao  

29 Saad Alhuwaimel  

February 5 Riccardo Palama’  

12 Colin Horne Journal club 

19 Federico Lombardi  

26 Dr. Matthew Ritchie  

March 4 Sevgi Zubeyde  External visitor 

11 Mandana Ardeshir  

18 Dr. Francesco Fioranelli Journal club 

25 Good Friday  

April 1 Yu Liu  

8 Dr. Bo Tan  

15 Dr. Nial Peters  

22 Cristina Borda Fortuny Journal club 

29 Jasni Basuki  

May 6 Veronika Yordanova  

13 Vedat Cavlu  

20 Mildner Lecture  

27 Tracy (Qiushi Wu)  

June 3 Gabriel Faivre d’Arcier External Visitor 

10 Riccardo Palama’  

17 Alvaro Arenas Pingarron  

24 Chen Qingchao  

July 1 Federico Lombardi  

8 Dr. Matthew Ritchie  

15 Prof Yang Visiting Prof 

22 Hashir Sherwani  

29 Dr. Lai Bun Lok  

August 5 Dr. Riccardo Palama’  

12 Colin Horne  

19 Rui Visiting Researcher 

26 Yu Liu  

September 2 Jasni Basuki  



9 Dr. Nial Peters  

16 Veronika Yordanova  

23 Vedat Cavlu Journal club 

30 Tracy (Qiushi Wu)  

October 1 Saad Alhuwaimel  

8 Alvaro Arenas Pingarron  

15 Dr. Matthew Ritchie  

22 Chen Qingchao Journal club 

29 Federico Lombardi  

November 4 Dr. Lai Bun Lok  

11 Mandana Ardeshir  

18 Hashir Sherwani  

25 Dr. Nial Peters Journal club 

December 
 

2 Yu Liu  

9   

16   

 


